Brand Name :

Order No : 4488

Date : 24-2-2026

Referance No : 4488

Sl No Description AmountRateQtyNo of PCSBreadthLeanthMembranceDesignHSN/

No Of Goods Per UnitColSAC

1 Bina Laminated Flush Door 2,778.75130.0021.3750 sqft137813dW 12574418

TOTAL 2,778.75

Amount In Words INR Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Eight and Seventy Five paise Only

E.& O.E

For Bina Creations

Authorised Signatory